DHI-ASF180ZL-V1
 The bracket is used to install and secure the magnetic lock.
DHI-ASF180ZL-V1
Bracket
DHI-ASF180ZL-V1
Technical Specification
Basic
Surface Treatment anodic oxidation
Casing Material Aluminum alloy
General
Product Dimensions
38.5 mm × 24.0 mm × 180.0 mm (1.52" × 0.94" × 7.09")
36.0 mm × 36.0 mm × 140.0 mm (1.42" × 1.42" × 5.51")
36.0 mm × 36.0 mm × 140.0 mm (1.52" × 0.94" × 5.51")
Packaging Dimensions
195.0 mm × 50.0 mm × 40.0 mm (7.68" × 1.97" × 1.57")
(H × W × L, package) 400.0 mm × 290.0 mm × 220.0
mm (15.75" × 11.42" × 8.66") (H × W × L, carton)
Net Weight 0.31 kg (0.68 lb)
Gross Weight 0.32 kg (0.71 lb)
Anti-corrosion Level Basic Protection
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Bracket DHI-ASF180ZL-V1 Bracket
Dimensions (mm[inch])
1
2
3
Rev 002.000   ©2023 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice. / n      Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.